Miscellaneous Appropriatlons—SpeciaI Funds...
Miscellaneous Appropriations—General Funds..

General Assembly

165,463.73
14,301.91

Baltimore- Southem Maryland Trunk Line

Road Loan of 1922.,
Western Maryland Colloge Loan of 1924
St. John’s College Loan of 1
Washington College Loan of 1924

1,916.50

General Construction Loan of 1924..... i

General Constructxon Loan of 1927......

Bridge Loan of 1

Delaware- Maryland Road
Latera] and Post Roads Loan of 1927......
Central Purchasing Bureau Revolving Fund

State Board of
State Board of

Supervisors .
State Board of
State Board of
State Board of
State Board of
_ State Board of
State Board of
State Board of

589,621.06

Pharmacy
Electrical Dxaminers and

Dental Examiners
Optometry .....ccuseine
Chiropody Examiners
Public_Accountants

1,200.00

80,652.05
761.27

1,518.93
412,37

Plumbing
Chiropractic Examiners
Motion Picture Machine

Operators
State Board of
State Board of
State Board of
State Board of
State Board of
State Board of
State Board

Total

of Examining Engineers
State Athletic Commission

Medical Examiners
Law Examiners

Undertakers
Nurses :
Osteopathic Examiners
Veterinary Examiners

75,500. 00
16,630.00
219,584.00

186,305.38
114,714:16
104,339.90
“1,712,565.00
’520,783.50
"1,432,208.35
179,275.89
79.50

2,116.50
15,778.15

240,963.73
30,951.91
219,584.00

1,916.50{ ..

130,305.38

00
1, 432 208 25
"259, 928 24

B

6,953.93

2,116.5
15,778.15

201,401.48
15,175.38
220,338.53

4,628.75
15,176.53

114,714.16
104,339.90
484,407.73
839,5657.98
520,783.50
1,432,208.25
'209,040.04

,()67 88{...
4,050.00

71,781.01}....

34,933.50
600.00
754.53

1,916.50
58,524.37

61,822.06

43,391, 37
872,807.02

50,888.00
472.89

2,903.93
368.26
1.07

14.84
686.28
131.01

1,74%.52

2,116. 50
14, /464,60

210.64
4,769.50
5,931.39

"706.24

23.51
7.23

1318755

240,963, 73
30,951.

219,584, 00

1,916.50

1, 432,208.25
'259,928.04
3 040.77

6,953.93

4,820.86

1,192.25
4,735.64
8,669.50
9,937.22
8,076.54
173.51
7.23
2,116.50
15,778.15

.| $1,415,224.84

$24,492,161.94

$25,907,386.78

$24,092,491.65

$210,343.82

$1,604,551.31

$25,907,386.78
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